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Mr. Arnab Jha President
DA-48, Sector – I, Salt Lake City, 

Kolkata- 700 064
9830047664 23233548 22459764 arnab_jha@yahoo.com

Mr. Asit Baran Kanungo
Vice President 

(Central)

Plot - 21D/EA-A, 2nd Lane, Sector-A, 

Metropolitan Co-operative Housing Society, 

Kolkata - 700 105

9831147509 23234273 asit_kanungo@yahoo.co.in

Dr. K. J. Sreeram
Vice president 

(South)

Scientist, Chemical Laboratory, 

Central Leather Research Institute, Adyar, 

Chennai – 600 020

09840125263 22471023
kjsreeram@gmail.com

kjsreeram@clri.res.in

Mr. P. K. Bhattacharjee
Vice president 

(North/West)

Senior Principal Scientist & Scientist-In-Charge, 

Central Leather Research Institute, Wazidpur, 

Jajmau, Kanpur-208 010

09839757321 bhattacharya@clri.res.in

Mr. Susanta Mallick General Secretary

Kollol Cooperative Housing Society, 

KB-5/7, Sector – III, Salt Lake City, 

Kolkata- 700 098 

9830052522 23232202 23359192
alcems@gmail.com

feniceindia@gmail.com

Mr. Shiladitya Deb Choudhury Joint Secretary
17/1, Park Avenue, Modern Park, 

Santoshpur,  Kolkata -700 075
9830125592 24164203 shiladityadc@gmail.com

Mr. Bibhas Chandra Jana Joint Secretary

Regional Centre for Extension & Development, 

Central Leather Research Institute, 

3/1C, Matheswartala Road, 

Kolkata-700 046

9830789014 24711511 bibhasj@yahoo.com

Mr. Deepak Kumar Sharma
Secretary 

(North/West)

Flat No. : F-202, Silver Palm Apartments, 

Vill - Wariana, P.O. - Nagra Kapurthala Road, 

Jalandhar - 144 013, Punjab

09815087654 deepak_stahl@yahoo.com

Dr. J. Raghava Rao Secretary (South)

Chemical Laboratory Division, 

CSIR – Central Leather Research Institute, 

Adyar, Chennai – 600 020 

09840076201 24411630 22353609
jrrao_clri@yahoo.co.in

jrrao@clri.res.in

Mr. Kaushik Bhuiyan Treasurer
Flat No: 1-A,  7A, Abinash Ch. Banerjee Lane, 

Kolkata 700 010

9836368148 / 

9681227711
kaushikbhuiyan@ymail.com

Mr. Jiban Dasgupta E. C. Member
P-194/4, S. N. Roy Road, 

Kolkata-700 038

9883217373 /  

9433257966
24687140 24422936 jibandasgupta@gmail.com

Mr. Aloke Kumar De E. C. Member

Orbit Skyview, 1/1A, U.K.Sen Lane, 

Flat No. 11C & 11D, 

Block - IV, Kolkata - 700 030

9830173220 aloke_de@yahoo.com

Mr. Aniruddha De E. C. Member

C/o - Sri Nripendra Mohan De, 

Asutosh Ghosh Road, (Girish Colony, Jagacha), 

P.O.: GIP Colony, Howrah – 711 112

9433337340 aniruddhade72@gmail.com
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Mr. Pradipta Konar E. C. Member

“SAI Dham”, 164/3/1C, Swinhoe Lane, 

Near Jahajbari, Opposite Barafkal, 

Kolkata - 700 042

9830279866 pradipta_konar@yahoo.com

Mr. Kanak Kumar Mitra E. C. Member

‘Balaka’, 62/6 Mahatma Gandhi Road, 

(Opp. HDFC Bank Haridevpur Br.), 

Kolkata 700 082

9830510676 kanak_kumar_mitra@rediffmail.com

Mr. Subir Dutta E. C. Member

C/o Mr. B. Dutta, 

139, East Santoshpur Cooperative Housing Society, 

Kolkata 700 099

9831034952

Subir.Datta@clariant.com 

subir.dutta@clariant.com 

subir3107@gmail.com

Mr. Alokesh Roy E. C. Member

C/o – J. B. Dutta & Co., 

16, Tollygunge Circular Road, 

Kolkata 700 033

9433058963
alakeshray@yahoo.co.in

rayalokesh@gmail.com

Dr. Goutam Mukherjee
Ex Officio Member 

& Editor - JILTA

30, Mandir Road, Dum Dum Cantonment, 

Kolkata - 700 028

9231866265 /  

9143350318

gmclt@hotmail.com

gmgcelt@gmail.com
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